8 1MW

18

NEU

19

NEU

Calimeros 2

% Sommersterne
WMS/WMS

Kendrick Lamar
Mr. Morale & The Big Steppers
-/UNI

Rammstein
Zeit
UNVUNI

' Luuk &2

Tohuwabohu
SME/SME

The Rolling Stones
El Mocambo 1977
UNVUNI

The Black Keys
Dropout Boogie

WMS/WMS

Florence + The Machine
Dance Fever
UNVUNI

Bad Bunny
Un verano sin ti

. -/ORC

Marcus Aurelius £2

Circus Marcsimus
-/IGO

Moderat
More D4ta
PHO/RTD

Patent Ochsner &2
MTV Unplugged Tonbildshow
UNVUNI

Michelle
30 Jahre - Das war's... noch nicht!
UNVUNI

Loco Escrito 2
Fernando
SME/ORC

Arcade Fire
WE
SME/SME

Stromae
Multitude
UNVUNI

Tomorrow X Together
Minisode 2: Thursday's Child
UNVUNI

Rosalia
Motomami
SME/SME

Sing meinen Song - Das Tauschkonzert -

5= Volume 9

PHO/ZEB

The Smile
A Light For Attracting Attention

-/BNM

Renaud
Méteque
WMS/WMS

21
22
23
24
25
2
27
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
3
3
38
39
40
41
42
4
44
45
46
47
4
4
5
51
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
6
62
63
64
65
66
6
6
6!
70
7
72
73
74
75
7
7
7
7
80
81
8.
83
84
85
86
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88
89
90
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95
96
97
98
929
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1 6W
16 83W
NEU
NEU

7 2w
25 107W
NEU

RE 8W
13 TW
19 29w
34 6W
20 52w
22 118W
24 24W
NEU

RE 61W
RE 90W
NEU

RE 2W
9 2w
43 13W
NEU

40 26W
32 4w
37 8W
NEU

RE 12W
RE 131W
47 268W
35 75W
RE 7W
RE 6W
51 653W
49 164W
RE 7W
NEU

21 2w
29 2w
NEU

RE 12W
75 3TW
RE 34W
14 3W
RE 97W
67 9W
48 42W
28 26W
77 TTW
62 82w
NEU

66 95W
RE 3W
NEU
NEU
NEU

81 162W
RE 20W
92 27TW
70 94W
38 3W
57 3W
RE 36W
RE 2w
59 43W
17 2w
30 10W
87 34W
NEU
NEU

60 W
76 145W
89 42w
NEU

91 130W
RE 97W
NEU

RE 20W
56 19W
RE 7W

]lhitporode.ch

Schweizer Hitparade
Top 100 Alben
22.05.2022

Hecht - Hecht For Life £

PNL - Deux fréres

Dadju - Cullinan

Visions Of Atlantis - Pirates

Jack Harlow - Come Home The Kids Miss You
Dua Lipa - Future Nostalgia

Majoe - Breiter als 3 Tirsteher

Slipknot - low a

Red Hot Chili Peppers - Unlimited Love

Ed Sheeran - =

Marius Bear - Boys Do Cry 1

Olivia Rodrigo - Sour

Harry Styles - Fine Line

Ninho - Jefe

Misery Index - Complete Control

Cro - Raop

Pop Smoke - Shoot For The Stars Aim For The Moon
Avishai Cohen Trio - Shifting Sands

Deep Purple - Made In Japan

Flava and Stevenson - Order X Chaos
Kanye West - My Beautiful Dark Tw isted Fantasy

Dream Theater - Lost Not Forgotten Archives - Falling Into Infinity Demos, 1996-1997

Orelsan - Civilisation

Taj Mahal & Ry Cooder - Get On Board - The Songs Of Sonny Terry & Brow nie McGhee

Michael Bublé - Higher

J.B.O. - Planet Pink

Bastian Baker - Stories Of The XXI
Bruno Mars - Doo-Wops & Hooligans
Ed Sheeran - + [Divide]

Rammstein - Rammstein

Ghost - Impera

Danger Dan - Das ist alles von der Kunstfreiheit gedeckt
ABBA - Gold - Greatest Hits

Billie Eilish - When We All Fall Asleep, Where Do We Go?
Stray Kids - Oddinary

Samra x Anonym x Bojan - Cataleya Ed1tion
Roland Kaiser - Meine Playlist - Alles w as Du willst
Sfera Ebbasta & Rvssian - ltaliano
Médine - Médine France

Cro - Trip

Doja Cat - Planet Her

Maneskin - Teatro d'ira - Vol. |

Future - I Never Liked You

Stubete Géng - Stubete Gang B2
Megaw att - Felsafescht &

Billie Eilish - Happier Than Ever

Adele - 30

50 Cent - Get Rich Or Die Tryin'

Ava Max - Heaven & Hell

He/Ro - Teen Star Dilemma
XXXTentacion - ?

Keb' Mo' - Good To Be...

Lyle Lovett - 12th Of June

Graham Bonnet Band - Day Out In Now here
Skills - Different Worlds

Lady Gaga - The Fame

Luciano [DE] - Aqua

Michael Patrick Kelly - B.O.A.T.S

Dr. Dre - 2001

Archive - Call To Arms & Angels
Thunder - Dopamine

Imagine Dragons - Mercury - Act 1
Bonnie Raitt - Just Like That...
Rammstein - Mutter

0.G. [DE] - H30D

Bryan Adams - So Happy It Hurts
Schwiizergoofe - 10

Renato Zero - Atto difede

Delbert McClinton - Outdated Emotion
Dabu Fantastic - So Easy &I
Soundtrack - The Greatest Show man
RAF Camora - Zukunft

The Waterboys - All Souls Hill
Imagine Dragons - Evolve

Nirvana - Nevermind

Kelvin Jones - This Too Shall Last
Coldplay - Music Of The Spheres
The Weeknd - Daw n FM

Juliette Armanet - Braler le feu

100 RE 117W Lew s Capaldi - Divinely Uninspired To A Hellish Extent

PHO/ZEB
MV/BED
UNVUNI
UNVUNI

-IWMS
UNVUNI
WMS/WMS
WMS/-
WMS/WMS
WMS/WMS
BMN/ORC
UNVUNI
SME/SME
WMS/WMS
SME/SME
-IGRO
UNVUNI
MV/BED
UNVUNI
PRO/PRO
UNVUNI
SME/-
IRA/WAG
WMS/WMS
WMS/WMS
PHO/BED
PHO/PHO
WMS/WMS
WMS/WMS
UNVUNI
UNVUNI
WMS/-
UNVUNI
UNVUNI
-ING
-IGO
SME/SME
-/UNI
-IWMS
UNVUNI
SME/SME
SME/SME
-ISME
PHO/MV
PHO/PIA
UNVUNI
SME/SME
UNVUNI

BMN/ORC
PHO/ZEB
WMS/WMS
PHO/GRO
IRA/-
UNVUNI
UNVUNI
SME/SME
WMS/WMS
UNVUNI
UNVUNI
-/UNI



